Date
05/06/2025
05/13/2025
05/20/2025
05/27/2025
0670372025
06/10/2025
06/17/2025
06/24/2025
07/01/2025
07/08/2025
07/15/2025
07/22/2025
07/29/2025
08/05/2025
08/12/2025
08/19/2025
08/26/2025
0970272025
09/09/2025
09/16/2025
09/23/2025
09/30/2025
10/07/2025
10/14/2025
10/21/2025
10/28/2025

Schedule for Builder®s Tee Club

First Tee

Time
10:00AM
08:00AM
09:00AM
08:06AM
08:00AM
08:30AM
08:30AM
09:00AM
08:00AM
08:30AM
08:06AM
09:00AM
08:06AM
08:30AM
09:00AM
10:00AM
09:00AM
08:00AM
09:30AM
08:06AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
09:00AM
08:30AM
09:00AM
10:00AM

Course

Silver Lake North

Sanctuary

SPG Green Garden Blue

Silver Lake South

Glenwoodie

Deercreek

Hickory Hills
SPG Green Garden Gold

Glenwoodie

Deercreek

Silver Lake North

SPG Green Garden Blue
Silver Lake South
Hickory Hills

George Dunn
Glenwoodie
TBA

Sanctuary

SPG Green Garden Gold
Silver Lake North

TBA
TBA

SPG Green Garden Blue

Waters Edge

Naperbrook Golf Course

Silver Lake North

Tee Type
Shotgun Start

Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Shotgun Start

Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back
Tee Time Front/Back

Shotgun Start

Comments

DINNER AFTER AT 3:00

Italian Day

WORLD SERIES
WORLD SERIES

GOLF BANQUET

02/21/2025



