First Tee

Date	Time Course	Tee Type	Comments
05/06/2025	10:00AM Silver Lake No	orth Shotgun Start	DINNER AFTER AT 3:00
05/13/2025	08:00AM Sanctuary	Tee Time Front	/Back
05/20/2025	09:00AM SPG Green Gard	den Blue Tee Time Front/	/Back
05/27/2025	08:06AM Silver Lake So	outh Tee Time Front	/Back
06/03/2025	08:00AM Glenwoodie	Tee Time Front	/Back
06/10/2025	08:30AM Deercreek	Tee Time Front	/Back
06/17/2025	08:30AM Hickory Hills	Tee Time Front	/Back
06/24/2025	09:00AM SPG Green Gard	den Gold Tee Time Front	/Back
07/01/2025	08:00AM Glenwoodie	Tee Time Front	/Back
07/08/2025	08:30AM Deercreek	Tee Time Front	/Back
07/15/2025	08:06AM Silver Lake No	orth Tee Time Front	/Back
07/22/2025	09:00AM SPG Green Gard	den Blue Tee Time Front/	/Back
07/29/2025	08:06AM Silver Lake So	outh Tee Time Front/	/Back
08/05/2025	08:30AM Hickory Hills	Tee Time Front	/Back
08/12/2025	09:00AM George Dunn	Tee Time Front	/Back
08/19/2025	10:00AM Glenwoodie	Shotgun Start	Italian Day
08/26/2025	09:00AM TBA	Tee Time Front	/Back
09/02/2025	08:00AM Sanctuary	Tee Time Front	/Back
09/09/2025	09:30AM SPG Green Gard	den Gold Tee Time Front	/Back
09/16/2025	08:06AM Silver Lake No	orth Tee Time Front	/Back
09/23/2025	09:00AM TBA	Tee Time Front	/Back
09/30/2025	09:00AM TBA	Tee Time Front	/Back
10/07/2025	09:00AM SPG Green Gard	den Blue Tee Time Front/	Back WORLD SERIES
10/14/2025	08:30AM Waters Edge	Tee Time Front	Back WORLD SERIES
10/21/2025	09:00AM Naperbrook Go	lf Course Tee Time Front	/Back
10/28/2025	10:00AM Silver Lake No	orth Shotgun Start	GOLF BANQUET